
M. Günal ÖLÇER                                                                                     XXV. DÖNEM MİLLETVEKİLİ SEÇİMLERİ                                                       01/Ekim/2015 
0536 288 8844                                                                                          TÜRKİYE BÜTÜNÜ OY HAREKETLERİ    

1 
 

 

2.8%

0.2%

1.9%

4.3%
4.5%

0.6%

0.0%

5.0%

TÜM İLLER



M. Günal ÖLÇER                                                                                     XXV. DÖNEM MİLLETVEKİLİ SEÇİMLERİ                                                       01/Ekim/2015 
0536 288 8844                                                                                          TÜRKİYE BÜTÜNÜ OY HAREKETLERİ    

2 
 

 

 

3.3%
2.4%

3.2%

0.2%

1.7%

3.9%
3.3%3.1%

1.3%

4.6%4.2%

5.4%

3.2%

0.3%0.5%

2.8%

0.6%0.3%

3.5%
4.2%

5.5%5.3%

1.3%

4.0%
4.9%

0.2%

2.3%

5.5%

2.2%

4.8%

1.2%

5.9%5.8%

3.2%

1.2%
0.4%

2.7%

-0.6%

4.5%

-5.0%

0.0%

5.0%

10.0%

AKP → CHP

3.8%

6.4%

2.4%

4.3%

1.0%
0.5%

3.5%3.7%

2.1%

3.9%
3.2%

4.2%4.3%

1.8%

3.5%3.3%

5.7%

0.3%

2.6%

4.5%

-0.8%

3.3%3.4%

4.8%

0.9%

2.0%
2.6%

5.1%

1.5%
0.5%

4.8%

0.4%

2.2%

4.0%

2.3%2.3%

4.3%

6.2%5.9%
5.4%

2.1%

6.9%

-5.0%

0.0%

5.0%

10.0%

AKP → CHP



M. Günal ÖLÇER                                                                                     XXV. DÖNEM MİLLETVEKİLİ SEÇİMLERİ                                                       01/Ekim/2015 
0536 288 8844                                                                                          TÜRKİYE BÜTÜNÜ OY HAREKETLERİ    

3 
 

 

 

5.0%

8.9%

0.9%
1.6%

2.3%
1.2%

3.9%
4.5%

12.5%

2.7%
3.7%

2.0%
1.1%

6.1%

1.2%
2.5%2.3%

0.8%1.3%1.2%

2.7%2.4%

0.7%
1.8%2.2%1.6%1.4%

2.5%

9.2%

5.3%

3.1%
2.4%

6.5%

1.0%
1.7%

0.0%

4.6%

-0.3%

1.3%

-5.0%

0.0%

5.0%

10.0%

15.0%

CHP → HDP

5.5%
4.1%4.0%

1.1%1.3%

9.0%

0.5%
1.9%

4.8%

1.1%
2.1%

4.3%3.9%

2.1%
0.9%

5.5%

3.1%2.9%

6.2%

3.5%3.4%

1.3%1.0%

-0.1%

1.9%
0.6%

1.7%
1.0%

0.3%

2.1%
1.3%

2.1%

-3.0%

3.5%

1.3%0.8%

2.3%
3.6%

1.0%

-1.8%

-5.0%

0.0%

5.0%

10.0%

15.0%

CHP → HDP



M. Günal ÖLÇER                                                                                     XXV. DÖNEM MİLLETVEKİLİ SEÇİMLERİ                                                       01/Ekim/2015 
0536 288 8844                                                                                          TÜRKİYE BÜTÜNÜ OY HAREKETLERİ    

4 
 

 

 

0.4%

-1.3%

2.0%

-0.2%

4.5%4.4%

1.3%

-1.0%

-2.6%

6.3%

-1.9%

3.1%

0.3%0.1%
0.8%

-3.9%

0.1%

-0.1%

-2.3%

1.0%

-0.2%

2.7%

0.0%

3.8%

-1.2%

0.0%

-2.7%

0.8%

-0.5%

4.3%

0.2%

-0.3%

2.2%

3.9%

2.2%

0.4%0.3%

-2.2%

2.7%

-10.0%

-5.0%

0.0%

5.0%

10.0%

CHP → MHP

0.2%0.5%
1.4%

5.0%

3.0%

-3.8%

-1.0%

1.5%

4.8%

2.6%
3.5%3.1%

0.7%0.2%

3.2%

1.0%
2.2%

0.2%

-0.5%

0.8%

-1.2%

3.4%
2.4%

-0.9%

-2.9%

-0.4%

1.2%

2.7%

0.3%0.2%

5.8%

0.3%

5.5%

0.4%

3.7%
2.8%2.5%

5.4% 5.4%

3.0%

7.2%

-10.0%

-5.0%

0.0%

5.0%

10.0%

CHP → MHP



M. Günal ÖLÇER                                                                                     XXV. DÖNEM MİLLETVEKİLİ SEÇİMLERİ                                                       01/Ekim/2015 
0536 288 8844                                                                                          TÜRKİYE BÜTÜNÜ OY HAREKETLERİ    

5 
 

 

 

1.5%

7.2%

0.1%

33.1%

-0.7%0.0%

0.4%0.0%

5.4%

-0.1%

1.3%0.2%0.1%

14.9%

-0.1%

0.7%

14.7%

19.2%

0.4%0.2%1.1%0.2%0.2%0.0%0.7%

15.7%

0.6%0.0%

6.0%

0.1%

6.5%

0.6%
3.3%

0.0%-0.3%

6.5%

0.4%

25.5%

0.1%

-5.0%

0.0%

5.0%

10.0%

15.0%

20.0%

25.0%

30.0%

35.0%

AKP → HDP

1.5%1.3%0.6%0.0%

-0.2%

15.7%

0.2%0.4%

-1.3%

0.1%

0.0%

0.3%1.1%0.7%0.0%1.1%0.8%

9.5%

2.0%
0.4%

23.5%

0.0%

0.0%0.2%1.1%0.1%0.2%0.1%

11.1%

21.1%

0.0%

10.8%

-0.3%

0.4%

-0.1%

0.0%0.0%0.1%0.0%0.0%

-0.1%

0.0%

-5.0%

0.0%

5.0%

10.0%

15.0%

20.0%

25.0%

30.0%

35.0%

AKP → HDP



M. Günal ÖLÇER                                                                                     XXV. DÖNEM MİLLETVEKİLİ SEÇİMLERİ                                                       01/Ekim/2015 
0536 288 8844                                                                                          TÜRKİYE BÜTÜNÜ OY HAREKETLERİ    

6 
 

 

 

2.7%
0.9%

4.8%

0.6%

7.9%

3.4%
2.0%2.1%

0.5%

3.4%
1.9%

3.2%
1.9%

0.4%

7.0%

2.4%
1.4%0.9%

2.3%
3.5%3.5%

2.7%

5.5%

3.2%2.6%

0.2%

2.2%1.6%

6.8%

3.1%

10.0%

2.5%

6.3%

2.7%

7.6%

1.1%1.1%

-4.8%

5.5%

-5.0%

0.0%

5.0%

10.0%

15.0%

20.0%

AKP → MHP

1.4%1.9%

5.6%
7.0%

1.5%
0.6%

5.1%

8.2%
9.8%

7.4%

1.4%

7.0%

2.7%3.1%

7.9%

2.3%

4.7%

0.3%
2.3%1.9%

-1.4%

6.1%

4.0%
2.2%2.7%

0.8%

3.2%3.9%
2.0%

1.1%
2.8%

1.0%
2.7%

1.4%
2.4%2.9%

1.2%

6.1%

16.3%

3.6%

6.6%

2.9%

-5.0%

0.0%

5.0%

10.0%

15.0%

20.0%

AKP → MHP



M. Günal ÖLÇER                                                                                     XXV. DÖNEM MİLLETVEKİLİ SEÇİMLERİ                                                       01/Ekim/2015 
0536 288 8844                                                                                          TÜRKİYE BÜTÜNÜ OY HAREKETLERİ    

7 
 

 

 

 

-0.1%

-1.4%

0.0%

-2.2%

-1.4%
-1.0%

2.3%

-0.9%
-0.2%

-1.2%-1.2%

1.5%

3.3%

-4.3%

-0.6%

3.4%

-0.7%

0.3%

-1.9%

-1.0%-0.8%-0.8%
-0.3%

-1.1%

2.0%
1.4%

-0.9%-0.6%
-0.2%

-0.5%
-0.9%-0.7%

-0.1%
-0.5%-0.4%

2.4%

-2.7%

-1.3%

-5.0%

0.0%

5.0%

AKP → DIG

1.6%

0.9%

-0.1%

-1.3%

-0.6%
-1.0%

-1.7%

0.2%

-0.4%
0.0%

-0.3%

-1.0%

-1.8%
-1.5%-1.5%

2.6%

-1.1%

2.8%

-0.8%-0.6%

-2.9%

-1.7%
-1.1%

0.0%

-0.5%
-0.9%-1.1%

-0.6%

2.1%

-3.0%

-0.1%-0.4%

1.0%

-1.0%
-0.4%

-2.0%

-0.4%
-0.8%

-1.4%-1.3%

-0.5%-0.6%

-5.0%

0.0%

5.0%

AKP → DIG



M. Günal ÖLÇER                                                                                     XXV. DÖNEM MİLLETVEKİLİ SEÇİMLERİ                                                       01/Ekim/2015 
0536 288 8844                                                                                          TÜRKİYE BÜTÜNÜ OY HAREKETLERİ    

8 
 

 



M. Günal ÖLÇER                                                                                     XXV. DÖNEM MİLLETVEKİLİ SEÇİMLERİ                                                       01/Ekim/2015 
0536 288 8844                                                                                          TÜRKİYE BÜTÜNÜ OY HAREKETLERİ    

9 
 

 

 

 


